
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

No.
15
19
14
23
73
70
27
96
66
34
16
07
53
02
71
29

Name
Jean-David ALDER
Yannick BARDIEUX
Stephane TRAHAN
Yves LEGRIS
Jean-Francois VEILLE
Steeve LATULIPPE
Benjamin DISTAULO
Steven LEBLANC
Sebastien LORTIE
Stephane BASTARACH
Bruno CARRE
Pietro CACCIATORE
Paul DARGIS
Jerome DURAND
Francois VIAU
Jacques BELANGER

Hometown
ST-ARMAND
L'ASSOMPTION
LAVAL
LAVAL
BOUCHERVILLE
LORETTEVILLE
LORRAINE
BEAUPORT
REPENTIGNY
BELOEIL
LAVAL
LACHENAIE
CAP-DE-LA-MADELEINE
MAGOG
OTTAWA
QUEBEC

Model/Engine
ECHO
ECHO
ECHO
ECHO
ECHO
ECHO
ECHO
ECHO
ECHO
ECHO
ECHO
ECHO
ECHO
ECHO
ECHO
ECHO

Commanditaire
SPINELLI TOYOTA
HOULE TOYOTA / M
TRAC RACING
CHOMEDEY TOYOT
DERY
MBG/FASTCO
TRAC RACING
TRAC RACING
TEAM KAOS COMP
CAROSSIER MAGIQ
VIMONT LEXUS TO
VULCANO
BELITEC COLI-MAC
ESTRIE TOYOTA KA
RACING TM
ST-RAYMOND TOYO

Total Tm
16:21.487
16:22.445
16:27.010
16:27.634
16:32.359
16:37.245
16:37.958
16:38.556
16:39.300
16:41.456
16:45.345
16:46.363
16:46.867
16:48.709
17:11.085

8:52.098

Laps
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

8

Diff
-

+0.958
+5.523
+6.147

+10.872
+15.758
+16.471
+17.069
+17.813
+19.969
+23.858
+24.876
+25.380
+27.222
+49.598

7 Laps

Best Tm
1:04.452
1:04.778
1:05.008
1:04.647
1:05.448
1:05.583
1:05.219
1:05.223
1:05.326
1:05.703
1:05.324
1:05.704
1:05.946
1:05.775
1:07.579
1:05.114

Race Results

Le Grand Prix de Sanair 2005

Coupe ECHO PIRELLI

Course (15 Tours) - 15:05-15:30

Race (15 Laps)

Sanair 2.000 Km

5/29/2005 03:05 PM

Printed: 5/31/2005 4:48:51 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring : Benoit DUFRESNE

Race Director : Dominic St-Jean
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